
City of Edmonton
Accessibility Advisory Committee (AAC)

Agenda
Monday Sept 11th, 2023

Heritage Room at City Hall
5:00 pm – 7:00 pm

1. Call to order

2. Approval of the Agenda

3. Approval of the Minutes
June minutes currently not available
July 10

4. Land Acknowledgement

5. New Business
City of Edmonton, Policy C602 - Corporate
Accessibility Plan -update
Corporate Accessibility Plan

6. Council Updates
a. Transit Open House Events
b. Sept. 16 - Centennial bus garage

(15520 Ellerslie Road SW) 10 -
3pm

c. Sept 21-Percy Wickman Garage
(5610 86 Street NW) from 11-2 p.m

d. Sept 23 - D.L. MacDonald LRT
garage (13310 50A Street NW)
10-3 p.m.

7. Chair Update
a. Member Attendance
b. Governance Review

8. Old Business
a. Assisted Snow Removal Program -

unfunded Service Package

9. ETSAB - update

10. Administration/Executive Update
● Heritage Room Technology

Time

5:00

5:05

5:10

5:15

5:20

6:00

6:15

6:25

6:30

6:40

Presenter

T. LaRiviere

T. LaRiviere

T.LaRiviere

Sam Mason

Suzanne Young
Yogi Subramonian

Clr. Tang/Clr. Wright

T.LaRiviere

Zohra Jabeen

Administration

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1MgRj-L56Tt2L36DJVYTNjiKPaM7qm0pSHDUd0bKR0sc/edit
https://www.edmonton.ca/sites/default/files/public-files/assets/plans_in_effect/Corporate-Accessibility-Plan_2021-2024.pdf?cb=1662139817?cb=1694200638


11. Other Committee Work
a. Policy Review

i. Imagine Jasper Ave Presentation

b. Community Engagement
i. Snow & Ice Control -

Communications

12. Round Table

13. AAC Calendar

a. Non-Market Affordable Housing Options -
Oct. 11

b. ETSAB - A review of Winter Mobility &
Accessibility of Pathways to TRansit
Stops - Oct 11

c. Edmonton's Plan to Prevent
Homelessness - Lessons LEarned

d. Affordable Housing Strategy - Oct 30,
2023

e. Assisted Snow Removal Program - Fall
Budget Adjustment

f. Co-mingling Paratransit and On Demand
Transit - Nov 28, 2023

14. Adjournment
15. Next Meetings

a. Community Engagement - Tuesday,
October 3 @ 4:30pm (online)

b. Policy Subcommittee - Monday, October
2nd @ 4:30pm (online)

c. AAC Main Meeting - Monday, October
16th @ 5:00pm - Heritage Room

6:40

6:45

6:50

7:00pm

D. Antaya-Moore

Z. Weeks

T. LaRiviere

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1u0Pt-e1EYA0TfXwCASIFt3pv_8VhlYQh/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1u0Pt-e1EYA0TfXwCASIFt3pv_8VhlYQh/view?usp=drive_link

